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Q900
Q901
Q930

Q931.1



O3 L B W~

First Level Zone 2 — Communication Plan
First Level Zone 3 — Communication Plan

Penthouse Level — Communication Plan
Enlarged Plans

Enlarged Plans

Enlarged Plans

Enlarged Plans

Details

Details

One-Line Diagrams

AUDIO VISUAL

Notes, Symbols, and Abbreviations
First Level Overall — Audio Visual Plan
First Level Zone 1 — Audio Visual Plan
First Level Zone 2 - Audio Visual Plan
First Level Zone 3 - Audio Visual Plan
Penthouse Level - Audio Visual Plan
Enlarged Plans, Elevations & Sections
Enlarged Plans, Elevations & Sections
Enlarged Plans, Elevations & Sections
Enlarged Plans, Elevations & Sections
Details

Schedules

One-Line Diagrams

SECURITY

Notes, Symbols, and Abbreviations
Corrections Site Plan

First Level Zone 1 — Corrections Plan
First Level Zone 2 — Corrections Plan
First Level Zone 3 — Corrections Plan
Penthouse Level — Corrections Plan
Enlarged Plans

Enlarged Plans

Enlarged Plans

Enlarged Plans

Corrections Details

Corrections Details

Corrections Details

Schedules

Security One-Line

Security One-Line

Security One-Line

ROADWAY LIGHTING
Street Lighting Plan
Street Lighting Details
Street Lighting Details
Street Lighting Details

sksksk

TC-12

Q931.2
Q931.3
Q932
Q961
Q962
Q963
Q964
Q971
Q972
Q991

AV900
AV930
AV931.1
AV931.2
AV931.3
AV932
AV961
AV962
AV963
AV964
AVIT71
AV980
AV991

D900
D901
D931.1
D931.2
D931.3
D932
D961
D962
D963
D964
D971
D972
D973
D981
D991
D992
D993

R100
R200
R201
R202



